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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
        
           

Project Name: Federal Programs Single Audit Services 
    

Procurement Specialist:   Tierra Steward                                       
 Specification No: 1289168           Department: Department of Finance  
 
 Conference Date:  Thursday, August 07, 2025          Conference In-Person Meeting: 10:30 A.M.                                                                       
                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Tierra Steward City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1681 Tierra.Steward@cityofchicago.org 

Lisbet Caldera City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1238 Lisbet.Caldera@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Richy City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0116 Michael.Richy@cityofchicago.org 

Briana Cook City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4916 briana.cook@cityofchicago.org 

Iman Carter City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1996 Iman.carter@cityofchicago.org 

Teri Davis City of Chicago, Department of 
Finance 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-9080 Teri.Davis@cityofchicago.org 

Steve Sakai City of Chicago, Department of 
Finance 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2894 Steve.sakai@cityofchicago.org 
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Michele James City of Chicago, Department of 
Finance 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4060 Michele.James@cityofchicago.org 

Gani Dragusha City of Chicago, Department of 
Finance 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-742-8174 Gani.Dragusha@cityofchicago.org 

Rick Girven City of Chicago, Department of 
Finance 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7142 Rich.girven@cityofchicago.org 

Robbie Smith Ringold Financial Management 7820 Graphics Drive, Suite 
105 
Tinley Park, IL 60477 

708-478-5850 rsmith@ringoldfinancial.com 

Ben Packett Clifton Larson Allen LLP 1 N. Franklin St, Ste 1100 
Chicago, IL 60606 

331-270-2407 Ben.packett@claconnect.com 

Citali Renteria Prado & Renteria 1837 S. Michigan Ave.  
Chicago, IL 60616 

312-847-8628 crenteria@pradorenteria.com 

Rocio Ochoa Prado & Renteria 1837 S. Michigan Ave.  
Chicago, IL 60616 

312-788-1438 rochoa@pradorenteria.com 

Elliot Hallett MGO 155 N. Wacker Dr, Ste 4350 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-488-8302 ehallett@mgocpa.com 

Matt Geerders Sikich 1415 W. Diehl Rd, Ste 400 
Naperville, IL 60563 

630-364-7968 Matt.geerdes@sikich.com 

Amanda Blomberg Baker Tilly 4807 Innovate Ln, PO Box 
7398 
Madison, WI 53707 

608-240-2386 Amanda.blomberg@bakertilly.com 

Jason Coyle Baker Tilly 205 North Michigan Avenue, 
Suite 2800 
Chicago, IL 60601 

630-645-6205 Jason.coyle@bakertilly.com 

 


